
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

99 

348 

117 

52 

800 

109 

420 

74 

744 

56 

44 

804 

386 

67 

63 

45 

46 

86 

57 

160 

59 

134 

161 

9 

73 

65 

137 

47 

445 

385 

342 

198 

36 

446 

997 

Name 

Lars Henrik Persson 

Victor Weywadt 

HŒkan Hultqvist 

Sami Durrani 

Michael Vestergaard 

Henning Laursen 

Dick Peters 

Bengt Bšrjesson 

Jacob Christiansen 

Kjell Andersson 

Morten H¿gsvig 

Patrik Hammar 

Knud Skogaard Jensen 

George Fratilescu 

Klaus Mikkelsen 

Rune Rasmussen 

Karl Eriksson 

William Levinsson 

Mauri Tervahauta 

Master Yoda 

Morten Munch 

karsten matthisen 

Jacob Bergstrand 

Henrik Bruun 

Robert Drinic 

Niels Rasmussen 

Lars Christensen 

Jan-Whilly Jansson 

Niclas Johansson 

John Rasmussen 

Anders Gr¿nvold Jensen 

Karsten Frostholm 

Michael Poulsen 

Jonny Grunlund 

Unknown Unknown 

Class 

Superbike 

no class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

no class 

no class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

no class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

no class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

no class 

Best Tm 

1:33.056 

1:33.984 

1:34.294 

1:34.389 

1:34.631 

1:34.789 

1:34.795 

1:35.198 

1:35.264 

1:35.276 

1:35.398 

1:35.531 

1:35.981 

1:36.450 

1:36.712 

1:36.809 

1:36.918 

1:37.458 

1:37.566 

1:37.580 

1:37.597 

1:37.930 

1:38.310 

1:38.631 

1:38.806 

1:39.350 

1:40.822 

1:41.084 

1:41.100 

1:41.765 

1:43.076 

1:43.727 

1:45.372 

1:50.234 

1:53.351 

Diff 

0.928 

1.238 

1.333 

1.575 

1.733 

1.739 

2.142 

2.208 

2.220 

2.342 

2.475 

2.925 

3.394 

3.656 

3.753 

3.862 

4.402 

4.510 

4.524 

4.541 

4.874 

5.254 

5.575 

5.750 

6.294 

7.766 

8.028 

8.044 

8.709 

10.020 

10.671 

12.316 

17.178 

20.295 

Best Speed 

120.160 

118.973 

118.582 

118.463 

118.160 

117.963 

117.956 

117.456 

117.375 

117.360 

117.210 

117.047 

116.498 

115.932 

115.618 

115.502 

115.372 

114.733 

114.605 

114.589 

114.569 

114.180 

113.738 

113.368 

113.167 

112.548 

110.904 

110.617 

110.599 

109.877 

108.479 

107.798 

106.115 

101.435 

98.646 

In Lap 

7 

11 

6 

6 

11 

10 

10 

11 

10 

6 

10 

8 

7 

8 

10 

6 

8 

10 

7 

5 

10 

9 

6 

10 

9 

10 

4 

10 

8 

9 

4 

6 

4 

9 

8 

Status 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sverige 

dd 

Danmark 

Denmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

dk 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 
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Mantorp Park 

Friday 

Blue 0940-1000 

Qualifying started at 9:38:58 

Mantorp Park 3.106 km 
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